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RESULTS

Term 3 Youth Road Cycling Series Race #1 - 8km Time Trial
School
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Whanganui Cycling Club
Wednesday 3 August 2022
Rider of the Day: Toby Gill

Name

Kassidy Compton
Amelia Wood
Lexie Amon
Ryleigh Dorricott
Kate McMurray

Hugo Skerman
Toby Gill

Josh McMurray
Corbyn Compton
Josh Johnstone
George McGregor
Ollie Loveridge

Thomas McMurray
Ritchie Williams
Alex Jamieson

George Petro

James McGregor (MTB)

Dylan Anderson
Takuma Iwasaki

Beau Booth

Flynn Gilbertson-Small

Matthew Poulton

Jess Johnstone

Westmere School
Huntley School
Huntley School

St Johns Hill School

Westmere School

Huntley School
Huntley School
Westmere School
Westmere School
St Georges School
St Johns Hill School

Kai-iwi School

Westmere School
Huntley School
Huntley School
Huntley School

Cullinane College

Whanganui Collegiate School
Whanganui Collegiate School
Whanganui Collegiate School
Whanganui Collegiate School

Whanganui Collegiate School

u13G
u13G
u13G
U13G
u13G

u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B

U15B
u15B
U15B
u15B
U15B

u17B

u17B

u17B

u17B

U208

U20G

Age Group Race Time

17.56
20.25
21.33
22.30
24.23

18.07
19.10
19.48
21.12
22.56
22.59
27.29

16.49
17.47
17.57
19.17
20.03

15.18

15.24

16.20

20.59

15.10

16.28
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