

Whanganui Cycling Club



Wednesday 3 August 2022 Rider of the Day: Toby Gill

RESULTS

Term 3 Youth Road Cycling Series Race #1 - 8km Time Trial

Term 5 Touth Road Cycling Series Race #1 - okin Time That					aı
Place	#	Name	School	Age Group	Race Time
					-
1	9	Kassidy Compton	Westmere School	U13G	17.56
2	4	Amelia Wood	Huntley School	U13G	20.25
3	5	Lexie Amon	Huntley School	U13G	21.33
4	3	Ryleigh Dorricott	St Johns Hill School	U13G	22.30
5	7	Kate McMurray	Westmere School	U13G	24.23
1	14	Hugo Skerman	Huntley School	U13B	18.07
2	6	Toby Gill	Huntley School	U13B	19.10
3	8	Josh McMurray	Westmere School	U13B	19.48
4	2	Corbyn Compton	Westmere School	U13B	21.12
5	10	Josh Johnstone	St Georges School	U13B	22.56
6	22	George McGregor	St Johns Hill School	U13B	22.59
7	1	Ollie Loveridge	Kai-iwi School	U13B	27.29
1	15	Thomas McMurray	Westmere School	U15B	16.49
2	13	Ritchie Williams	Huntley School	U15B	17.47
3	17	Alex Jamieson	Huntley School	U15B	17.57
4	11	George Petro	Huntley School	U15B	19.17
5	23	James McGregor (MTB)	Cullinane College	U15B	20.03
1	18	Dylan Anderson	Whanganui Collegiate School	U17B	15.18
2	20	Takuma Iwasaki	Whanganui Collegiate School	U17B	15.24
3	16	Beau Booth	Whanganui Collegiate School	U17B	16.20
4	12	Flynn Gilbertson-Small	Whanganui Collegiate School	U17B	20.59
1	19	Matthew Poulton	Whanganui Collegiate School	U20B	15.10
1	21	Jess Johnstone		U20G	16.28